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In [57]:
Out[>57]: amount buy |close cost high low open volume
2000-07-19 | 12681773000 | False | 1998.426 | 1995.9405 [ 2004.461 | 1987.420 | 2000.330 [ 970837300
2000-07-20| 12997331000 | False | 1991.560 | 1991.8385 [ 2003.802 | 1979.875 | 1999.089 [ 928287700
2000-07-21 | 10838810000 | True |[1996.336 | 1995.0925 [ 1998.347 | 1991.838 | 1994.423 [ 859313900
2000-07-24 | 11389832000 | False | 1989.239 | 1991.3920 [ 1999.903 | 1982.881 | 1998.245 [ 927517800
2000-07-25 | 11049970000 | False | 1996.577 | 1993.4675 | 1997.849 | 1989.086 | 1990.149 [ 875170100
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In [193]: from myplot import *
CandleStick(h, "EIFIEEN").draw()
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In [60]: from myplot import *
CandleStick(h, "_LEiFIE%E(").draw()
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In [62]: h atr.head()

Out[62]:
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amount

buy

close

close1l

cost

high

low

open

volume

2000-08-08

15.014500

10.654

13486179000

False

2049.916

2039.419

2045.4280

2050.073

2040.783

2042.745

1086461200

2000-08-09

14.219000

12.790

15774552000

False

2061.180

2049.916

2054.8890

2061.284

2048.494

2051.654

1226967100

2000-08-10

14.725929

13.884

17966499000

False

2065.943

2061.180
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2053.861

2065.305
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2000-08-11

14.588500

15.098

15437955000

False

2062.666

2065.943

2062.7490

2070.298

2055.200

2067.784

1136176000

2000-08-14

14.938429

13.662

13785249000

False

2076.300

2062.666

2071.1315

2076.328

2065.935

2065.935

1080668500
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